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> JEfEHE: 9. 6kBit/s. 19. 2 kBit/s. 45. 45kBit/s. 93. 75k kBit/s. 187. 5kBit/s. 500kBit/s- 1. 5MBit/s-
6MBit/s . 12MBit/s, HZ [HidM

> {5 Z R (EMA) ¢ 100ns

> H& 1500W (BB IR RS . 15KV F R4 i b3+, AR mirr Thag

> A AHIAH Lo R, T % T M

HEHFEO:

JeRA L REIEE (1 2 DBEF D)

FeHiERESS: ST, SC. FC mlik, #FrAc ST

HeLF: 24K 1310 nm, B 1310 nm

4L 245 50/125 um. 62.5/125 um. 100/140um, Hif% 8.3/125 um. 9/125um. 10/125um

fERIPEES: 288 0—2Km, HU8% 0—20Km, FEiziE &k

TR iR, <107

HLIR AR :

> TAEHE: XSCEJETUAMN, DC10V-36V {4, HA{H DC24V
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PRUEZAL: 07 70 ° C (32 T 158 ° F)
FEUSA: 40 85 ° C (40 " 185 ° F)
> BRYEWRE: 5 7 95% RH
> TEHGRE: 40 ~ 85 ° C (-40 ~ 185 ° F)
BB«
> AMERSE: 136mm X 105mm X 52mm
> Hh5e: 1P30 B4 454L, sl nsail e
> 27 35mmDIN SR
> i 800g
IR
EMI: EN55022 1998, Class A
EMS:
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-3 (RS), Criteria A, Level 2
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), Criteria B, Level 4
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), Criteria B, Level 2
EN61000-4-6 (CS), Criteria B, Level 2
En61000-4-8 (PFMF), Criteria A, Level 3
Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32
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YFP1-M-ST | -k PROFIBUS DP/FMS SZIGLFrhakas, (SCRFmXt siditl), —Hifn, —i
JeRBREE O, ZROLL (0—2KWD, #RAC ST £k
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YFP2-S—FC TMlZ% PROFIBUS DP/FMS A28 Yeefrpidkae, (Srfebxd i, #%. BRI, —i
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YFP2-M=ST kg% PROFIBUS DP/FMS SR Gefrhdbas, (SLERmxf A, B, BRI, —
O, PO, Z2BOEL (0—2KM, A3AC ST #2k

vEpo-M-sc | kgt PROFTBUS DP/FMS SZEYeefrhakas, (GOFFmid iy M. BRI, —i%
R, PBOCEER I, 2RO (0—2KMD, SC %k

vEpo-M-pc | kg% PROFTBUS DP/FMS SZLYEefrhakas, (GOFFmi iy M. BRI, —i%
MR, PIEOCEUE D, 2RO (0—2KM, FC %k
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